
13

125ml measures available on request. 
VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

16

TA K A  S I G N AT U R E  C O C K TA I L S
RINGO
Yuzushu sake, Apple juice, Sugar syrup 

KAWATINI
Kawatsuru Junmai Sake, Nikka Coffey Gin
WAFU ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Toki Whiskey, Coffee Liquor, Brown Sugar Syrup
RED RONIN
Sipsmith Sloe Gin, St Germain Liquor, Fortunella Orange Liquor
YOUR CHOICE
Kawatsuru Jumai Sake, Cassis Liquor, Lemon Juice

NEW OAK FASHIONED
Nikka from the Barrel, Chocolate Bitters, Smoked Cherry Wood

Classic cocktails available from  £13

T A K A  M O C K T A I L S

MATCHALIP
Seedlip 94 spice, Matcha Syrup

SHOGA SHOW  
Seedlip garden 108, Ginger syrup 

SUNSHINE
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Elderflower Cordial, FeverTree 
Soda

9



125ml bottle

9 53

- 92

16 95

19 110

- 189

- 195

125ml measures available on request. 
VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

E N G L I  S H  S PA R K L I N G  
A N D  C H A M PA G N E
ENGLISH SPARKLING
Fitz Sparkling Wine 
Sussex, England
England’s answer to Prosecco’s success! Unlike the 
usual  (Champagne style) English sparkling, this is a 
light  bodied fun, fruity fizz.

Coates & Seely Britagne, Brut Reserve, NV 
Hampshire, England
This family estate has been one of the first pioneers of English 
fizz, the wine is full of green apple and elderflower aromas  
with brioche notes.

Coates & Seely Britagne Rose, Brut Reserve, NV 
Hampshire, England
Crisp & fresh with a lovely pale pink colour.  
Delicate aromas of rose hips and summer berries.

CHAMPAGNE

Bruno Paillard, Brut NV
Lively but gentle with notes of apricot, brioche and  
white peach.

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV
Freshly picked basket of berries. Asymphony of aromas with 
gently rounded, tender fresh finish.

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc NV
Fresh citrus fruit aroma. Round & harmonious palate,  

notes of nectarine, apricot & cherry plum.

Dom Perignon Brut Vintage 2010
A firm and vivid Champagne with a precise, focused palate. 
Full-bodied and dry. It’s very layered and bright with light 
pineapple, peach, praline, cooked-apple and stone aromas.

- 445



175ml bottle

W I N E
ROSÉ
Denbies Stepping Stone Rosé 2019

Surrey, England
A crisp and easy drinking summery English rose, bone dry 
with fresh strawberry and blackcurrant flavour.

10 42

Ultimate Provence AOP Cotes de Provence 2019 
Provence, France
Pale and elegant rose from the hearth of Provence with 
sophisticated forest berry aromas.

Infusion Pinot Noir Prophet’s Rock 2018
Central Otago, New Zealand
Juicy and easy drinking, this Kiwi Pinot is the 
missing  link between rose and red wine.

79

125ml measures available on request. 
VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

15 64

-



RED
175ml bottle

Sangiovese Terre Forti, 2018 
Emilia Romagna, Italy
From the bread-basket of Italy, a classic Sangiovese with dark 
fruit character and velvety tannins.

28

Terre di Giumara Nerello Mascalese Frappato, 2019
Sicily, Italy
A blend of local Sicilian grape varieties, showing bright 
crunchy red fruits and the lightest touch of smokiness.

8 30

Peth Wetz Estate Spatburgunder Rheinhessen 2018 
Rheinhessen, Germany
What? A German Pinot? Yes it is! Beautifully balanced with a 
great combination of red berry fruit, cherry notes and savory 
spiciness.

42

Bhilar Plots Tinto Rioja Alavesa 2018 
Rioja, Spain
A pleasant rich red fruity and herbaceous organic Rioja 
made by a tiny boutique winery.

47

Catena Appellation Vista Flores Malbec 2018  
Mendoza, Argentina
Rich and dense Malbec with notes of plums, violets and dark 
chocolate, from one of the best terroirs of the Mendoza,  
the Vista Flores vineyard.

12 50

David-Beaupere Julienas Les Trois Verres 2018 
Beaujolais, France
Spicy and fruity Beaujolais, with rich fruit and spicy notes 
made with a modernist, low intervention approach.

62

Vietti Perbacco Nebbiolo 2017 
Piedmont, Italy
A cranberry and blackberry dominated nebbiolo with a slight 
smoky meaty character and a slight touch of umami.

125ml measures available on request. 
VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be ad ded to your bill.

De Trafford Blueprint Shiraz 2016 
Stellenbosch, South Africa
A powerful shiraz from the beautiful hills of Stellenbosch, 
spicy with deep blackerry and blueberry notes.

78

-

-

-

- 72

-

 

10



175ml bottle

Domaine de la Pinte Capitaine Arbois Rouge 2017
Jura, France
A very light bodied & pale red blend of Pinot Noir and local 
varietals with a combination of red currant and earthy 
aromas.

Bibi Graetz Soffocone Di Vincigliata IGT Toscana Rosso 2017 
Tuscany, Italy
This wine is loaded with sourcherries, and avant garde take on 
Toscana’s classic Sangiovese cultivar. Grown right above 
Florence by a kult winemaker.

- 82

Château Pedesclaux, Pauillac, 2014
Bordeaux, France
Pedesclaux is a modernist style Pauillac, all about the black 
and red berry notes balanced by very elegant oak spice.

- 87

Chambolle-Musigny Domaine de la Pousse d’Or 2014 
Burgundy, France
Chambolle is considered the most delicate terroir of Burgundy,  
and rightly so; this biodynamic wine is all about raspberry  
and currant notes.

22 
125 ml

130

- 155

125ml measures available on request. 
VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Barolo Castiglione Vietti 2016
Piedmont, Italy
After 24 months of aging in large casks, locally called "Botti", 
the wine presented at the opening has a very mineral nose, 
almost sanguine, on notes of ripe black fruit.

- 169

St Julien, Chateau Langoa Barton Grand Cru Classé 2009
St Julien, Bordeaux
3eme Grand Cru Classe. Aromas of blackberry, tobacco and hints 
of mint and cedar. Medium to full-bodied with smooth tannins 
and slightly meaty finish. Quite a monster!

- 220

125 ml

RED 



175ml bottleWHITE
Lagrimas de Garnacha Blanca, Bodegas San Martin 2018 

Navarra, Spain
The white grape sibling to the famous red Garnacha, this is a 
fresh and vibrant wine with ripe fruit and citrus, made by an 
up-and- coming young gun winemaker.

Conde Villar Vinho Verde Branco 2019
Vinho Verde, Portugal
Very fresh and light style, with a slight spritzy character,  
aromas of tropical fruit, mainly pineapple and mango.

- 30

10 41

Organic Soave Classico, Suavia 2019
Veneto, Italy
A pleasant combination of floral and fresh grapefruit 
notes  complemented by volcanic minerality.

45

Litmus Orange Bacchus 2019 
Surrey, England
Aromas of quince and apple with hazelnuts and dried 
flowers  and a great rich texture.

51

Craggy Range Te Muna Sauvignon Blanc 2019 
Martinborough, New Zealand
Intensely flavoured with exotic passion fruit, grapefruit and a 
touch of basil and fenner herbeceousness.

12 54

Albourne Estate, Bacchus 2018 
Surrey, England
A refreshing crisp combination of herbaceous basil and 
tomato leaf notes with gooseberry aromas.

- 62

125ml measures available on request. 
VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Robert Weil  Riesling Trocken 2018 
Rheingau, Germany
A mouthwatering elegant dry riesling with ripe lemon notes, and 
mineral character, much like a lemon sorbet with a cut throat 
razor!

- 66

-

-

8       30



Litmus Element 20 Chardonnay 2014
Surrey, England
A well aged blend of Chardonnay and Bacchus, with refreshing 
zesty citrus and floral notes & sweet spice.

- 65

Bolney Estate Pinot Gris 2018 
Sussex, England
A combination of pear and citrus notes, with lots of fresh 
acidity and crisp texture a fresher livelier alternative to Pinot 
Grigio.

70

Walter Hansel North Slope Chardonnay 2016 
Russian River Valley, USA
Elegant & smooth combination of stone fruit and citrus 
freshness made by a California Burgundy specialist.

- 100

Chablis Grand Cru, Château Les Grenouilles, 2015 
Burgundy, France
Classic Grand Cru Chablis with great chalky character and 
lots of citrus notes, it is a richer body wine.

160

125ml measures available on request. 
VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

27

Robert Mondavi Fumee Blanc 'To Kalo', 2015 - 171
Napa Valley, USA
Zesty lemon, tangerine and pink grapefruit, exotic 
pineapple,  mango flavors and a touch of fresh 
springtime grass.

125 ml

8.5      41
100ml 500ml

SWEET WINE

Royal Tokaji Harvest 2017
Very fruity - pear and citrus. With a bit of minerality and 
honey. Sweet yet not overwhelming.

Thomas & fils Sancerre, Grand Chaille 2018
Loire Valley, France
Perfect example of Loire Sauvignon…Plenty of minerality, a 
round mouthfeel and wonderful freshness. 

- 76

 
           

125ml

12



50ml

12.5

12
13

16

27

6.5

12

11

10

15

W H I S K Y  A N D  B O U R B O N
JAPANESE WHISKY

Suntori Toki

Nikka from the Barrel 

Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka Coffey Malt

Suntori Hakushu Distiller's reserve

Suntori Hibiki Harmony

Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt 

Nikka Yoichi Single Malt

Suntory Yamazaki 12 Years old

Nikka 12 Years Old

AMERICAN WHISKEY BOURBON

Buffalo Trace

Sonoma Cherrywood Rye

Sazerac Rye

Rittenhouse Rye

SCOTCH WHISKY

Monkey Shoulder

Laphroaig 10 Year Old 

Lagavulin 16 Year Old

9.5

25ml measures available on request. 
VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

8.5

16

16

15

23

8



50ml

7

7.5
8

9

50ml

6
7
7

7.5

8

8.5

11

50ml

6

6
8

9

11

VODKA
Black Cow

Sipsmith

Haku Vodka

Nikka Coffey Vodka

Koniks Tale Vodka

Chase Smoked Vodka

G I N
Blackwoods Vintage Dry Gin 

Beefeater

Bloom Rose and Jasmin 

Sipsmith Dry

Roku Gin

Hendricks

Zuidam Genever        

Tanqueray 10          

Marylebone Orange & 

Geranium Gin

Nikka Coffey Gin

Ki No Bi Gin

Monkey 47

R U M
Havana 3 Year Old

Red Leg Spiced

Plantation 5 Years Old 

Dictador 12

La Hechicera

50ml

12

50ml

8

10

5

50ml

5

5

6

6

8

C O G N A C
Hennessy VSOP

T E Q U I  L  A  
M E Z C A L
1800 Blanc
1800 Anejo
Quiquiriqui Illegan 

L I Q U E U R S
Cynar

Aperol / Campari 

Baileys

Disaronno / Frangelico 

Kahlua

Heering Cherry 

Cointreau

Benedictine

Italicus

Kamm & Sons 

Absinthe Pernod

8

8.5

10

8

11

13

8

8

5
5

8

10.5

25ml measures available on request. 
VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

10



S PA R K L I N G  S A K E

120ml 300ml 720ml 1800ml

Ume No Yado, Tsuki Usagi
Naturally Effervescent Sake

Umeshu Kotsuzumi sparkling
Sweet Sparkling Plum Wine

62

73

11 58

60

8.5 110

S A K E
Nishiyama Hanafubuki Junmain Ginjo

Soft, Rounded and Smooth.

Bijofu Gin No Yume Junmai Daiginjo
Elegant, Banana and Melon.

Kawatsuru Fuku Nigori
Creamy, Cloudy Unrefined.

Kawatsuru Muroka Junmai
   Full Body Umami and Bold

Bunraku Oniwaka Honjozo
Dry, Sharp and Crisp.

Bunraku Kimoto Junmai
Complex, Earthy and Warm.

10 60 130

125ml measures available on request. 
VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

250ml          300ml

19.5

18.5 -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



F R U I T  S A K E 100ml 720ml

Sayuri Classic Umeshu
Traditional, Clear and Well-Balanced

10 67

Ume No Yado Aragoshi Umeshu
Modern, Rich and Textured

10 67

Eme No Yado Yuzushu
Resfreshing, Clean and Zingy

10 67

Bunraku Anzu Apricot
Amber, Mature and Mellow

10 67

A W A M O R I  ( S H O C H U )
Higa Zanpa

White Fruity, Pure and Smooth.
6 77

Ryukyu 1429
Hot, Leafy and Young.

15

125ml /25ml measures available on request. 
VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

50 ml 720 ml 

-



3.5

3

3

3

3

3

4.5

5.5

S O F  T  D R I N K S  
A N D  J U I C E S
Coke, Diet Coke

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Soda

Tonic, Tonic Light, Lemonade 

Juice:

Orange, Apple, Cranberries, 

Pineapple, Tomato

Still, Sparkling Water (750ml)

B E E R S

Kirin Ichiban Lager 

Zen Pale Ale 7.5

2.5

3

3.5

3.5

2.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

C O F F E E

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Latte / Cappuccino 

Americano

Hot Chocolate

Soya, Almond and Oat 

milk available

T E A
Fresh Mint

Cornish Earl Grey 

Breakfast tea 

Sencha

Genmaicha

Whole Chamomile Flowers  

Matcha Latte

125ml measures available on request. 
VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

0.50

3

3.5

3.5




