### TAKA SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

RINGO
Yuzushu sake, Apple juice, Sugar syrup

KAWATINI
Kawatsuru Junmai Sake, Nikka Coffey Gin

WAFU ESPRESSO MARTINI
Toki Whiskey, Coffee Liquor, Brown Sugar Syrup

RED RONIN
Sipsmith Sloe Gin, St Germain Liquor, Fortunella Orange Liquor

YOUR CHOICE
Kawatsuru Jumai Sake, Cassis Liquor, Lemon Juice

NEW OAK FASHIONED

Nikka from the Barrel, Chocolate Bitters, Smoked Cherry Wood

Classic cocktails available from £13

#### TAKA MOCKTALIS

9

MATCHALIP Seedlip 94 spice, Matcha Syrup

SHOGA SHOW Seedlip garden 108, Ginger syrup

#### SUNSHINE

Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Elderflower Cordial, FeverTree Soda

# ENGLISH SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

ENGLISH SPARKLING Fitz Sparkling Wine	125ml 9	bottle
Sussex, England England's answer to Prosecco's success! Unlike the usual (Champagne style) English sparkling, this is a light bodied fun, fruity fizz.		
Coates & Seely Britagne, Brut Reserve, NV Hampshire, England This family estate has been one of the first pioneers of English fizz, the wine is full of green apple and elderflower aromas with brioche notes.	-	92
Coates & Seely Britagne Rose, Brut Reserve, NV Hampshire, England Crisp & fresh with a lovely pale pink colour. Delicate aromas of rose hips and summer berries.	16	95
CHAMPAGNE		
Bruno Paillard, Brut NV Lively but gentle with notes of apricot, brioche and white peach.	19	110
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV Freshly picked basket of berries. Asymphony of aromas with gently rounded, tender fresh finish.	-	189
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc NV Fresh citrus fruit aroma. Round & harmonious palate, notes of nectarine, apricot & cherry plum.	-	195
Dom Perignon Brut Vintage 2010 A firm and vivid Champagne with a precise, focused palate. Full-bodied and dry. It's very layered and bright with light pineapple, peach, praline, cooked-apple and stone aromas.	=	445

125ml measures available on request. VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

## WINE

ROSÉ	175ml	bottle
Denbies Stepping Stone Rosé 2019	10	42
Surrey, England A crisp and easy drinking summery English rose, bone dry with fresh strawberry and blackcurrant flavour.		
Ultimate Provence AOP Cotes de Provence 2019	15	64
Provence, France		
Pale and elegant rose from the hearth of Provence with sophisticated forest berry aromas.		
Infusion Pinot Noir Prophet's Rock 2018	-	79
Central Otago, New Zealand		
Juicy and easy drinking, this Kiwi Pinot is the		
missing link between rose and red wine.		

RED	175ml	bottle
Sangiovese Terre Forti, 2018  Emilia Romagna, Italy  From the bread-basket of Italy, a classic Sangiovese with dark fruit character and velvety tannins.	-	28
Terre di Giumara Nerello Mascalese Frappato, 2019 Sicily, Italy A blend of local Sicilian grape varieties, showing bright crunchy red fruits and the lightest touch of smokiness.	8	30
Peth Wetz Estate Spatburgunder Rheinhessen 2018 Rheinhessen, Germany What? A German Pinot? Yes it is! Beautifully balanced with a great combination of red berry fruit, cherry notes and savory spiciness.	10	42
Bhilar Plots Tinto Rioja Alavesa 2018 Rioja, Spain A pleasant rich red fruity and herbaceous organic Rioja made by a tiny boutique winery.	-	47
Catena Appellation Vista Flores Malbec 2018 Mendoza, Argentina Rich and dense Malbec with notes of plums, violets and dark chocolate, from one of the best terroirs of the Mendoza, the Vista Flores vineyard.	12	50
David-Beaupere Julienas Les Trois Verres 2018  Beaujolais, France  Spicy and fruity Beaujolais, with rich fruit and spicy notes made with a modernist, low intervention approach.	-	62
Vietti Perbacco Nebbiolo 2017 Piedmont, Italy A cranberry and blackberry dominated nebbiolo with a slight smoky meaty character and a slight touch of umami.	-	72
De Trafford Blueprint Shiraz 2016 Stellenbosch, South Africa A powerful shiraz from the beautiful hills of Stellenbosch, spicy with deep blackerry and blueberry notes.	-	78

RED	175ml	bottle
Domaine de la Pinte Capitaine Arbois Rouge 2017	-	82
Jura, France A very light bodied & pale red blend of Pinot Noir and local varietals with a combination of red currant and earthy aromas.		
Bibi Graetz Soffocone Di Vincigliata IGT Toscana Rosso 2017	-	87
Tuscany, Italy This wine is loaded with sourcherries, and avant garde take on Toscana's classic Sangiovese cultivar. Grown right above		
Florence by a kult winemaker.	125 ml	
Château Pedesclaux, Pauillac, 2014 Bordeaux, France	22	130
Pedesclaux is a modernist style Pauillac, all about the black and red berry notes balanced by very elegant oak spice.		
Chambolle-Musigny Domaine de la Pousse d'Or 2014	-	155
Burgundy, France Chambolle is considered the most delicate terroir of Burgundy, and rightly so; this biodynamic wine is all about raspberry and currant notes.		
Barolo Castiglione Vietti 2016	-	169
Piedmont, Italy After 24 months of aging in large casks, locally called "Botti", the wine presented at the opening has a very mineral nose, almost sanguine, on notes of ripe black fruit.		
St Julien, Chateau Langoa Barton Grand Cru Classé 2009 St Julien, Bordeaux 3eme Grand Cru Classe. Aromas of blackberry, tobacco and hints	-	220
of mint and cedar. Medium to full-bodied with smooth tannins and slightly meaty finish. Ouite a monster!		

WHITE	175ml	bottle
Lagrimas de Garnacha Blanca, Bodegas San Martin 2018 Navarra, Spain The white grape sibling to the famous red Garnacha, this is a fresh and vibrant wine with ripe fruit and citrus, made by an up-and- coming young gun winemaker.	8	30
Conde Villar Vinho Verde Branco 2019 Vinho Verde, Portugal Very fresh and light style, with a slight spritzy character, aromas of tropical fruit, mainly pineapple and mango.	-	30
	10	41
Organic Soave Classico, Suavia 2019 Veneto, Italy A pleasant combination of floral and fresh grapefruit notes complemented by volcanic minerality.	-	45
Litmus Orange Bacchus 2019 Surrey, England Aromas of quince and apple with hazelnuts and dried flowers and a great rich texture.	-	51
Craggy Range Te Muna Sauvignon Blanc 2019  Martinborough, New Zealand  Intensely flavoured with exotic passion fruit, grapefruit and a touch of basil and fenner herbeceousness.	12	54
Albourne Estate, Bacchus 2018 Surrey, England A refreshing crisp combination of herbaceous basil and tomato leaf notes with gooseberry aromas.	-	62
Robert Weil Riesling Trocken 2018  Rheingau, Germany A mouthwatering elegant dry riesling with ripe lemon notes, and mineral character, much like a lemon sorbet with a cut throat razor!	- !	66

Litmus Element 20 Chardonnay 2014	-	65
Surrey, England A well aged blend of Chardonnay and Bacchus, with refreshing zesty citrus and floral notes & sweet spice.	125ml	
Bolney Estate Pinot Gris 2018 Sussex, England A combination of pear and citrus notes, with lots of fresh acidity and crisp texture a fresher livelier alternative to Pinot Grigio.	12	70
Thomas & fils Sancerre, Grand Chaille 2018  Loire Valley, France  Perfect example of Loire SauvignonPlenty of minerality, a round mouthfeel and wonderful freshness.	-	76
Walter Hansel North Slope Chardonnay 2016 Russian River Valley, USA Elegant & smooth combination of stone fruit and citrus freshness made by a California Burgundy specialist.	- 125 ml	100
Chablis Grand Cru, Château Les Grenouilles, 2015 Burgundy, France Classic Grand Cru Chablis with great chalky character and lots of citrus notes, it is a richer body wine.	27	160
Robert Mondavi Fumee Blanc 'To Kalo', 2015  Napa Valley, USA  Zesty lemon, tangerine and pink grapefruit, exotic pineapple, mango flavors and a touch of fresh springtime grass.	-	171
SWEET WINE	1001	5001
Royal Tokaji Harvest 2017	100ml 8.5	500ml

Very fruity - pear and citrus. With a bit of minerality and

honey. Sweet yet not overwhelming.

# WHISKY AND BOURBON

JAPANESE WHISKY	50mi
Suntori Toki	8.5
Nikka from the Barrel	12.5
Nikka Coffey Grain	12
Nikka Coffey Malt	13
Suntori Hakushu Distiller's reserve	15
Suntori Hibiki Harmony	16
Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt	16
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt	16
Suntory Yamazaki 12 Years old	23
Nikka 12 Years Old	27
AMERICAN WHISKEY BOURBON	
Buffalo Trace	6.5
Sonoma Cherrywood Rye	12
Sazerac Rye	11
Rittenhouse Rye	10
SCOTCH WHISKY	
Monkey Shoulder	8
Laphroaig 10 Year Old	9.5
Lagavulin 16 Year Old	15

VODKA	50ml	COGNAC	50ml
Black Cow	7	Hennessy VSOP	12
Sipsmith	7.5		
Haku Vodka	8	TEQUILA	50ml
Nikka Coffey Vodka	9	MEŽČAL	
Koniks Tale Vodka	8.5	1800 Blanc	8
Chase Smoked Vodka	10	1800 Anejo Quiquiriqui Illegan	10
		Qanqan iqan megan	10
GIN	50ml		
Blackwoods Vintage Dry Gin	6	LIQUEURS	50ml
Beefeater	7	Cynar	5
Bloom Rose and Jasmin	7	Aperol / Campari	5
Sipsmith Dry	7.5	Baileys	5
Roku Gin	8	Disaronno / Frangelico	5
Hendricks	8	Kahlua	5
Zuidam Genever	8	Heering Cherry	6
Tanqueray 10	8	Cointreau	6
Marylebone Orange &	8.5	Benedictine	8
Geranium Gin			8
Nikka Coffey Gin	11	Italicus	
Ki No Bi Gin	13	Kamm & Sons	8
Monkey 47	11	Absinthe Pernod	10.5
RUM	50ml		
Havana 3 Year Old	6		
Red Leg Spiced	6		
Plantation 5 Years Old	8		
Dictador 12	9		
La Hechicera	11		

# SPARKLING SAKE

	250ml	300ml		
Ume No Yado, Tsuki Usagi Naturally Effervescent Sake	-	19.5		
Umeshu Kotsuzumi sparkling Sweet Sparkling Plum Wine	18.5	-		
SAKE	120ml	300ml	720ml	1800ml
Nishiyama Hanafubuki Junmain Ginjo Soft, Rounded and Smooth.	-		62	-
Bijofu Gin No Yume Junmai Daiginjo Elegant, Banana and Melon.	-		73	-
Kawatsuru Fuku Nigori Creamy, Cloudy Unrefined.	11		58	-
Kawatsuru Muroka Junmai Full Body Umami and Bold	-		60	-
Bunraku Oniwaka Honjozo Dry, Sharp and Crisp.	8.5		-	110
Bunraku Kimoto Junmai Complex, Earthy and Warm.	10		60	130

FRUIT SAKE	100ml	720ml
Sayuri Classic Umeshu Traditional, Clear and Well-Balanced	10	67
Ume No Yado Aragoshi Umeshu Modern, Rich and Textured	10	67
Eme No Yado Yuzushu Resfreshing, Clean and Zingy	10	67
Bunraku Anzu Apricot Amber, Mature and Mellow	10	67
AWAMORI (SHOCHU)	50 ml	720 ml
Higa Zanpa White Fruity, Pure and Smooth.	6	77
Ryukyu 1429 Hot, Leafy and Young.	15	-

#### SOFT DRINKS COFFEE AND JUICES Single Espresso Coke, Diet Coke 3.5 2.5 Double Espresso 3 3 Ginger Beer Latte / Cappuccino Ginger Ale 3 3.5 Americano Soda 3 3 Hot Chocolate Tonic, Tonic Light, Lemonade 3 3.5 Sova, Almond and Oat Juice: 0.50 3 milk available Orange, Apple, Cranberries, Pineapple, Tomato Still, Sparkling Water (750ml) 4.5 TFA **BEERS** Fresh Mint 2.5 Cornish Earl Grey 3.5 Kirin Ichiban Lager 5.5 Breakfast tea 3.5 Zen Pale Ale 7.5 Sencha 3.5 Genmaicha 3.5 Whole Chamomile Flowers 3.5 Matcha Latte 3.5